O-7ME (50-60HZ)

™ ™ l—La/\
No. i i im 4 Parts Name E‘,}j ESS
1 7100125300 = Casing 1 |r=vv7 O-TGEN)Y7 7 AM16(hay)
2 71002013008 < Friction Plate 1 O-7
3 7100412800 SPIAR H Impeller 1 |o-7
4 17510507520 SPIARHL S Impeller Nut 1 lmyhZ Fyb 22MM SUS304 P2.5 L
5 17510825320 SPIAR L N (X A AL 4 Spring Washer 1 [A707'yyy 22MM SUS304 L
6 7510902520 PR HL A — Impeller Key 1 |pzas¥— 7X7X38 SUS304 (hH<)V)
7 7100815200 lr— A Casing Cover 1 O-7T™M
8 7010306851 A A=V Casing Packing 1 |07 200X3
9 70011041008 =% fr— A Bearing Case 1 O0-7T™M
10 7001203400 5z r— A Bearing Case Cover 1 O-7T™M
11 (7201501400 K Suction Port 1 o-7
12 17204200251 WK Fp Suction Valve 1 0O-100
14 7001700500 bR Cleaning Cover 1 |Y9v'7'% 160X18
15 7004009551 bR ¥ Packing 1 170-100 167+
16 17001303829 DA Shaft 1 0-T™
17 [7011204519 I 2 SIND/ Ball Bearing 2 6307727
18 [7004000751 KRG A Water Protector 1 CO-35
21 17202900300 FEK B 1R Plug 1 |79 PF 1/0 V)Y (G1)
22 17010302252 KO IR SyF Packing 1 |0V’ P-32 NBR
23 7202004000 oIy Companion Flange 2 100.J.7 A
24 17004006151 A A= Flange Packing 2 SM-100
25 7510903010 BTV T — Coupling Key 1 yraid- 10X8X40 S45C
26 7011008212 VAN el Screw 2 &mE-tyb M8XI12
27 17102103000 R T WA 7TV Coupling 1 |140X32 P#'V *-10
29 17102102700 BEWERI STV (50HzZ) Coupling 1 [140X28 MA'V *-8
29 17102105600 BEERI >V (60HzZ) Coupling 1 140X38 M#'V *-10
31 7010602210 ~ VI AZ R ARV Stud Bolt 2 AyMAAM M10X35
32 7510501511 ~ Y RREUSS T b Nut 2 luyhy Fyb 10MM 2271
33 17510800411 ~ AR B AL 4 Spring Washer 2 27V Iyyy 10MM 2=/a
34 7510407211 I —AEBAIR VR Bolt 8  myhy K NN M10X25 2=/1
35 7510408611 2 — AU ARV b Bolt 4 layhy KV M12X25 2=/m
36 7510403911 157 r — AU ARV Bolt 4 layhy KV M6X20 2=/m
38 7010605010 %7K AR LS Stud Bolt 4 2FyMRVE M16X56(16X27) SS
39 7010605110 FRERZERUATR VR Stud Bolt 1 [ ARV M16X62(16X27)
42 17510409211 77 VESR VR Bolt 16 |myh7 K Vb M12X55 2=/n
43 7510502011 W77 DB Nut 16 |myh7 Fyb 12MM 2=/m
44 17011010711 EFHET 7 Plug 1 oTE=yx75r 3/8 Huhui—h
45 17011010711 N a7 Plug 1 YHITH=IXT T 3/8 YuymA—h
47 17005703920 BT AT — Liner 1 52X28X7X3X0.2 27V
47 17005711420 T AT — Liner 1 52X28X7X3X0.3 A7V
48 7005705699 A= — Ry Liner 1 ]273X242X216X0.3
48 7005705799 A= — Ry Liner 1 ]273X242X216X0.2
49 17011010711 B2EGHET TS Plug 1 ohTE=yR75 3/8 -k
51 7510502510 WK B Bk Nut 4 |eyAs Fyb 16MM a=/n
52 7510502510 BRI R VT Nut 1 |eyhs Fyb 16MM a=/m
53 7510808120 SPIARHLS > N 4 Washer 1 Tyvy 22MMGanJISIH$)SUS304
56 7510915099 VDA /A N Coupling Bolt Assy 6 A7V ey #3 125.180%0
57 17004101210 BTV T TR — Coupling Cover 1 B-4
58 7510405311 VAN Tt (a v VIAN Bolt 2 myhs Kb M8X15 z=/n
60 7010111499 A =T —)v Mechanical Seal 1 |EA560-35 SIC+SIC+NBR
61 7004116300 =V — A Seal Case 1 O-™ (har)
62 7510405411 =V — AR LV R Bolt 3 lmyhs KVh MSX20 z=/n
64 7010305552 DA A VAUTE S Packing 1 00/ G-75
75 170022018007 ~—2 (50Hz) Base 1 ~yh E-8
75 17002201900 ~—2 (60Hz) Base 1 ~yh E-9
76 7510407311 RS R LS Bolt 4 layhy ®vk M10X30 2=/n
114 17510410311 R T BRI Bolt 4 layhy KIVk M16X40 2=/n
479 7510806011 BB U R VS 4 Washer 4 Tyvy I0MME2DJISSA¥)2=/n
)85 7003716969 ARL—F Strainer 1 |[ANW—F— 100mm (/2¥t4) PE
)85 7005710510 TohTAF— Foot Liner 4 44X44X0.3  SPTE
857005710610 TohTAF— Foot Liner 4 44X44X0.4 SPTE
£ )& dh| 7005900899 B i e Operation Manual 1 O-M,OH(A4)




